BetSence Proofing for April 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BetSence. BetSence website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 19:55 Oakenshield 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.87
Newcastle

Single 30th 17:10 King Of Tonga 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.87
Musselburgh

Single 29th 19:55 Mikmak 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.13
Southwell

Single 29th 18:10 Egrecio 101.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1.13
Chelmsford
City

Single 29th 16:00 My Sonny 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.13
Musselburgh

Single 29th 15:25 Boudica Bay 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.13
Musselburgh

Single 29th 15:00 Lingfield |King Robert 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.13

Single 29th 14:50 Grandads Best 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.13
Musselburgh  |Girl

Each Way 28th 19:45 Departmentaliz 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.13
Chelmsford e
City

Each Way 28th 17:05 Lady Of Desire 29.00 1.00 Win 2 2.30 7.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 16:35 All About 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.83
\Wolverhampto [Charley
n

Single 28th 16:30 Ascot Royal Birth 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.83

Single 28th 13:00 Ascot Keyser Soze 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 6.83

Single 27th 19:45 Ayr Get Knotted 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.17

Single 27th 18:10 Ayr Out Of Breath 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.17

Single 27th 15:00 Brighton |Cobra Eye 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.17

Single 26th 20:00 Thirsk  |Twin Appeal 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -2.17

Single 26th 18:00 Thirsk  |Hagar 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.17

Each Way 26th 17:05 Rick Blaine 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.17
Southwell

Single 26th 17:00 Thirsk  |Archive 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.83

Single 26th 14:40 Ayr Sin E Shekells 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.83

Single 26th 13:35 Ayr Paddy Power 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.60 2.83

Each Way 25th 15:40 Club Wexford 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.77
Wetherby

Single 25th 15:40 Proud Archi 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.77
Wetherby

Single 25th 14:30 Salisbury|Trusty Rusty 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.77

Each Way 24th 17:25 Sandown|Byron Flyer 67.00 1.00 Win 2 6.59 -1.77

Single 24th 17:05 Haydock |El Ghazwani 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.36

Single 24th 15:20 Leicester|Kendergarten 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.36

Kop

Single 24th 14:40 Ripon Golden Melody 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.36

Single 23rd 19:35 Aye Aye 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -5.36
Chepstow Charlie

Single 23rd 18:45 Printing Dollars 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.36
\Worcester

Single 23rd 18:05 Dorado Dollar 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.36
Chepstow

Single 23rd 16:00 Dandys Gold 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.36
Doncaster

Single 22nd 20:15 Triple Distilled 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.36
Chelmsford

City
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 22nd 18:55 Exeter |Seasearch 101.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.36
Single 22nd 18:25 Exeter  |Fair Mountain 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -0.36
Single 22nd 17:10 Perth Fernhill Lad 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -0.36
Single 22nd 13:50 Perth Cilaos Glace 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -0.36
Each Way 22nd 13:30 Warwick |Florella 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.64
Single 21st 19:30 Taunton |Karakoram 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.64
Each Way 21st 18:30 Taunton |Achy Breaky 33.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.64
Heart
Single 21st 18:10 Lingfield |Productive 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3.64
Single 21st 16:10 Perth Dolly Dancer 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.64
Single 21st 15:25 Catterick |Tukhoom 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.64
Single 20th 18:30 Cold Harbour 19.00 1.00 Win 1 16.20 6.64
Southwell
Single 19th 16:45 Windsor |Pactolus 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.56
Single 19th 15:40 Windsor |Al Verde 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.56
Each Way 19th 15:22 Hexham |Penpal 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.56
Single 19th 14:30 Irv 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.56
Pontefract
Single 19th 13:20 Hexham |Treshnish 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -5.56
Single 18th 13:40 Tanrudy 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.56
\Wincanton
Single 18th 12:15 Stratford |Packettotheraft 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -16.56
ers
Single 18th 11:45 Stratford |Frankie Baby 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.56
Single 17th 19:15 Good Earth 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.65 -14.56
Nottingham
Single 17th 18:00 Brighton |Blame Culture 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -21.21
Single 17th 17:45 This Ones For 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.21
Nottingham Fred
Single 17th 13:10 Thirsk  |Stroxx 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -19.21
Single 17th 12:40 Thirsk  |Charlemaine 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -19.21
Single 17th 12:10 Thirsk  |Thrilla In 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.21
Manila
Single 17th 11:25 Bangor- |Say The Word 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.21
On-Dee
Single 16th 18:50 Exeter |City Flame 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.21
Single 16th 16:27 Ayr Manetti 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.21
Single 16th 15:35 Fontwell |Hier Encore 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.21
Single 16th 15:00 Fontwell |Plantagenet 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.21
Single 16th 14:50 Newbury [Yazaman 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.21
Single 15th 14:40 The Bay Birch 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.21
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 19:15 Kempton |Doonbeg 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.21
Farmer
Single 14th 16:40 Kempton |Rainbow's 41.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -10.21
Pony
Single 14th 17:40 Beverley |Kylie Rules 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.21
Single 14th 16:35 Beverley |Where's Jeff 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.21
Single 13th 17:30 Archive 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.21
Newcastle
Single 13th 15:30 Newton |Panatos 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.21
Abbot
Single 13th 14:00 As You Like 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.21
Southwell
Each Way 12th 18:20 Egrecio 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.21
Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:00 Redcar |Greengage 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -3.21
Each Way 12th 16:00 Dapa Lad 67.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -8.21
Huntingdon
Single 12th 15:10 Windsor |Brains 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7.21
Each Way 12th 15:00 Olympic 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.21
Huntingdon Honour
Each Way 12th 14:10 Windsor |Shessweet 81.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.21
Single 12th 13:30 Night Of Sin 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -4.21
Huntingdon
Single 11th 15:50 Presenting 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Plumpton Yeats

Single 11th 15:28 Warwick |Karastani 21.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -2.21

Single 10th 16:55 Lingfield |Wolflet 11.00 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -1.21

Each Way 10th 16:45 Espion De 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.71
Newcastle Saflo

Single 10th 16:10 Cracking Find 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -8.71
Newcastle

Single 10th 16:00 Twasn't The 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.21
Chepstow Plan

Single 10th 13:53 Plan Of Escape 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.21
Newcastle

Single 9th 18:10 Kempton|Gold Souk 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.21

Single 9th 15:47 Cairnshill 21.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10.21
Sedgefield

Single 8th 13:00 Aleef 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.21
Southwell

Single 7th 16:50 Catterick |Lady Of Desire 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.21

Single 7th 16:40 Ayr Harbour 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.21
Nottingham

Single 7th 13:45 Catterick |Alsvinder 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.21

Single 6th 16:40 Bath Productive 34.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -5.21

Single 6th 16:35 Star Of St 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -4.21
Pontefract James

Single 6th 14:50 Exeter |Crooks Peak 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.21

Single 6th 14:10 Bath Cappananty 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.21

Con

Single 6th 13:30 Tynecastle 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.21
Pontefract Park

Single 5th 16:30 Redcar |lron Sheriff 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.21

Single 5th 16:25 Printing Dollars 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.79
Plumpton

Single 5th 15:58 Redcar |Na Blianta Beo 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 1.79

Each Way 3rd 19:30 Art Of America 41.00 8 0.00 2.79
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 19:30 Cap D'antibes 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.79
Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 18:00 Newton |Calin Du 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.79
Abbot Brizais

Single 3rd 16:52 Newton |Mr Clarkson 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.79
Abbot

Single 3rd 16:46 First Response 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.79
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 16:15 Newton |Who Shot Jr 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.79
Abbot

Single 3rd 16:11 Tanasoq 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.79
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 15:58 Carlisle |Justforjames 51.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 8.79

Single 3rd 15:00 Copper Knight 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.79
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 14:13 Carlisle |Onenightintown 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.79

Single 2nd 18:10 Egrecio 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 11.79
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 16:30 Oakenshield 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.79
Newcastle

Single 2nd 14:25 Mostaqqger 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.79
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 18:20 Cobra Eye 67.00 1.00 Win 4 5.79 14.79
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 17:42 Ffos Las |Larcadio 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9

Single 1st 15:50 Bafana Blue 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 10
\Wetherby

Single 1st 15:10 Uttoxeter|Compadre 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -1

Single 1st 14:15 Tidal Watch 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wetherby

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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